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2022-2023 Football Schedule 
Date      Game     Time 

Season 

Friday August 26   Kennedy @ Mt Eden    4:30/ 7pm 
 
Thursday September 1  Kennedy @ Washington @ TAK   4:30/ 7pm 
 
Friday September 9   Kennedy vs. Deer Valley   4:30/ 7pm 
 
Friday September 16   Kennedy vs Ygnacio Valley @ TAK  4:30/ 7pm 
 
Friday September 23   BYE 
 
Friday September 30   Kennedy @ Fremont- Oakland        / 7pm 
 
Friday October 7   Kennedy @ Newark Memorial#   4:30/ 7pm 
 
Thursday October 13   Kennedy vs San Lorenzo#@ TAK  4/ 6:30pm 
 
Friday October 21   Kennedy vs American# @ TAK   4:30/ 7pm 
 
Saturday October 29   Kennedy vs Alameda*# @ TAK   10:30am/ 1pm 
 
Friday November 4   Kennedy @ Arroyo#    4:30/ 7pm 
*denotes senior night 
#- denotes league game 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Varsity Head Coach-  Brenton Hagood 
Principal-            Edward Velez 
Athletic Director-    Paul McDermott 
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